LACELA

Product: Cordless Rotary Hammer Art.No.D222602

19
N— )y o B8

/ﬂ‘ 111213 4 T

= 10

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Cordless Rotary Hammer

Art. No. D222602

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |BicheE Dust Cover 10102004107 L | 45 | Cylinder 10306004002 1
2 |BiRER#14X 1.5  |Spring 14X 1.5 30303007 1| 46 |REHSHR KA Washer 30403009 2
3 (BB 16X 22X 1.6 |Washer 16X22X1.6 30403020 1| 47 R Pin 30701002 1
4 | REFR#EI18.5X2 spring 18.5X2 30403010 1| 48 [3CH0EE59X5. 6 0 Ring 59X5.6 10102003146 1
5 | RE Chuck cover 10101009019 1| 49 [33HtE Stand Bush 10306002018 1
6 |REHEFA21X32X4  |Washer 21X32X4 30403031 1| 50 [ Stand 10209004023 1
7 |BER 7.14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 1 | 51 [3ZEEX Stand Fork 10306005013 1
8 | REHLRT Washer 30403093 | 52 |4l Counter Shaft 10301003019 1
9 |HEJ R Cone spring 10303001031 1 | 53 [Hh7K699-2RZ Bearing 699-2RZ 30103129 1
10 |55E Rotary Bush 10306002019 1 54 | ()l 22k 5 Counter Shaft spring 30303005 1
11 |#80/KE21.5X1.8 |0 ring 21.5X1.8 10102003046 1| 55 [iAR4HE X Shift Fork 10401005002 1
12 |8 X 16 X5 0il Sealer 8X16X5 10102003005 L | 56 [JARSE A5 Spring 30303004 1
13 |HEFT R A Rl Spacing Collar 10306002015 1 | 57 |EFhZAHK0908 Needle Bearing HK0908 [30101017 1
14 R Tmpact Hammer 10306005012 1 58 | ATl Rocker Bearing 30105002 1
15 | [ 30BETSTAX 35 Screw ST4X35 30202039 4 | 59 |EEHHIFRKI5X 18X 16.5 TZC?C Bearing KI5X 18133101031 1
16 [k Gear Box 10101011143 L | 60 |Hi%e Helical Gear 10302004171 1
17 |iiE30X41X7 0il Sealer 30X41X7 10102003004 1| 61 |i5%ETRAL5#HE Spring 10303001028 1
18 |HhA&E Bearing 10306002112 1| 62 |ga%E)RE Spring Seat 10101011181 1
19 |4 4aKHK3012 Neeble bearing HK3012 [30101026 1|63 [MEGERER)T Washer 30403110 1
20 [¥REHlAAHKO709 Neeble bearing HKO709 (30101012 1 | 64 [4#7&K6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103005 1
21 |fe Washer 30403092 1 65 | Flat Washer 30403112 1
22 |HIBURETST4 X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 15 | 66 |HT18V Amarture 18V 10502001277 1
23 |{ERGOTZE 11X 2. 5 0 ring 11X2.5 10102003221 1 | 67 |#H7A&K606-2RS Bearing 606-2RS 30103168 1
24 [RSERE Steel-shank 10401008009 1| 68 [F4XUE Air Deflector 10101005177 1
25 TR el Shift knob 10101007066 L | 69 |HBUAETST4X 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202018 2
26 |JERS Shift Spring 10303001029 1 | 70 [®ET18V Stator 18V 10501001254 1
27 R T H Shift Cube 10101007165 1| 71 WL Housing 10101001354 1
28 |HEESN W E R Rotary Bush Ring Spring 30301003 1 72 | HTFH Right Handle 10101004445 1
29 e Rotary Bush Washer 30403042 1| 73 [JFoe4Ert Switch push rod 10101007180 1
30 |BegmandE Rotary Bush Spring 10303001030 1| 74 [JFRAME Switch set 10608002020 1
31 | Kikke Big gear 10302004030 1 | 75 |EFHW Left Handle 10101004444 1
32 |4EFFEENANZ % |Inpact Bolt Sleeve Spring |30304001 1| 76 [BKEIHR Driver board 10608002019 1
33 |HEFEE Impact Bolt Sleeve 10306002014 1 7T |BEAdER Connection plate 10101011171 1
34 |HEFFEO0IME16.2X4. 5[0 Ring 16.2X4.5 10102003002 L | 78 |HEmRE A Connection plate spring 10303001139 1
35 [0JERE9. 1X3.5 0 Ring 9.1X3.5 10102003126 1 79 |iBEWILT R Transparent lampshade [10101011137 1
36 |BRAIE Stop Collar 10306002017 1 | 80 [LD1840BH1tsty Battery LD18408B 56101089 1
37 |HEEMIER6X 10 |steel Ball 6X10 30603001 4 | 81 |CD1820A7:HL# Charger CD1820A 56102060 1
38 |EHE Teleflex 10306002016 1| 82 |FHtkE Siderosphere 10401008010 1
39 [Eh4H2. 5X 12 Locating Pin 2.5X12  [30701001 3 | 83 |#gz (T#Y) M8X50  |T Type Screw M8X50 30206060 1
40 [FE L 2T 5x 2 [SLATY BUsh Tmer sPring a04005 1| 84 |fugs Side Handle Toop 10101011018 1
41 [Efre e Positioning Circlip 30301001 1| 85 |MFHAM8 Side handle M8 21201001054 1
42 BN R Rotary Bush outer spring 30303012 1 | 86 [/SAMERIMS M8 Nut 30501054 1
43 V5% Piston 10306003002 L | 87 [k Staff 21201003007 1
44 |0EREI15X3 0 Ring 15X3 10102003220 1| 88 |4l Staff Lock 10101007060 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA Product:Cordless Rotary Hammer  Art.No.D222602

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 |[HZAIIEH Spring 10303001023 1
90 |#apm Name plate 20302007600 1
91 |ZELRTAR Plastic Trademark 20401007012 1
92 | ZEUhx Parameter Plate 21001001350 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	D222602爆炸图
	D222602爆炸图清单-1
	D222602爆炸图清单-2

